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40936 62 Salter Pl.,Mplwd. $23,900 1
Former 7:37948-prev.photo $15,000 mtg. @ 4i%
Lot 50x138x50 Lot #49,Plate ;£18, $12,000 bal.
Frame,Stucco,Col.,blt.35 yrs.,comp.rf. Mplwd.S & L Assn.
lst-4-1.r.,libr.or br.,d.r.,kit.,lav., All Cash &

fp.,open p. All Cash Above Mtg.
2nd-L-b4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower
over tub (Columbia HS,St.Joseph Paro.)

3rd-attic,closed stairs (Bus 331, Mplwd.RR Station. )

Basement:rec.rm.,toilet,laund.,out.ent.G.I. & cop.wp

Steam:0il,$290 ann'l cost,275 gal.tank

2-car garage,frame,det.

L.B:CJK SO 3-0600 9/19/61=Exp.3/19/62  PATO

Owner :Kenneth R. & Theresa M.Robson,prem.,SO 2-4104

1961 Assess:Iand $1,800 1961 Rate $7.85
Bldg. 5,700 " Taxes $588.75

Poss.30 to 60 days.Attic fan.New oil burner.Quiet loca-

tion yet convenient to transportation & Mplwd.Center.

1st flr.br.now being used as libr.Call for appts.to

show.A very deceiving home from the outside-seeing inside

is a must.Wea.wind.& drs.All s.s.Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.

Conv.62 Salter Pl.,Mplwd. 8-2-2 lav. ST:0il $23,900




#5176--9/22/61 Now APPROVED.
#5181-~10/1/61 Sold by Dunn. Selling price $22,750.
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37948 62 Salter P1l., Mplwd. 1
Former #2445T-new photo $15,000 mtg. @ 4%
Bet:So.Mountain Ave.& Pierson Rd. $13,000 .approx.bal.
Lot 50 x 138 x 50 Mplwd.Sav. & Loan

Frame,Stucco,Col.,blt.35 yrs.,comp.rf.All Cash or
lst-4-1l.r.,libr.,d.r.,pantry,kit., All Cash Above Mtg.

lav.,fp.,open p. (over tub
2nd-lk-4 bedrms.,2 baths-master w/stall;other w/shower/
3rd-attic,closed stairs (copper w.p.
Basement:rec.rm.,toilet,laund.,outside ent. G.iron &_/
Steam:0i1,$300 ann'l cost,275 gal.tank P AT O
2~car garage,det.,frame =i £
L.B:CJK SO 3-0669 11/16/59-Exp.5/16/60
Owner:Kenneth R. & Theresa M.Robson,prem.,S0 2-410k
1959 Assess:Land $1,300 1959 Rate $8.4

Bldg. 4,700 " Taxes $508.80

Poss.b0 days.Attic fan.Quiet location yet convenient to
transportation & Maplewood Center.Library large enough
to be used as lst floor bedroom.Call for appointments
to show.Wea.wind. & drs.All s.s.Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.
H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph's Paro,Bus 31,Mplwd.RR St.

Conv. 62 Salter Pl., Mplwd. 8-2-2 lav. ST:0i1 $23,000



#1,907--12/16/59 Written price reduction to $22,500. Approved.
P.A.T..o.

#,911--12/28/59 Tllness. Please do not show until further notice.

#1929--2/10/60 Written withdrawal slips signed on required 10 days
notice. Out of market.
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L.B. to JMS 10/31/59

62 Salter Place, Maplewood

Frame and stucco Colonial, LO years old

Lot: 75 x 138

lsts L= ler.,d.r.,nice-size den,kit.,lav.

2d: L~ L bdrms.,2 baths

Steam:0il heaxt

2-car garage

Rec. rme;ldry,toilet in basement

1959 assess: Land $1300 Taxes $508.80
Bldg. L700

Owner: R. Kenneth Robson., SO 2-110L

L.B. Charles Klein, SO 3-0600, exclusive

Poss. arr.

62 Salter Place, Mpwd., 8-2-2

423,500

$23,500



24457 62 Salter Pl., Mplwd. $197000/ 5000 1

Former #14023-new photo $5,500 mtg.bal.
Bet:So.Mountain Ave. & Pierson Rd. Mplwd. S & L
Lot 50 x 138 All Cash Above Mtg.

Frame & Stucco,Col.,blt.35 yrs.

lst-h4-1l.r.,firepl.,libr.,d.r.,kit.,lav.,open p.

2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t. baths-master w/stall;other w/shower
over tub (Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia

3rd-attic,closed stairsH.S.,Bus #31, Maplewood R. R. St. )

Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. G.iron & brass w. p.

Steam:0il, $250 ann'l cost, 275 gal.tank

2-car garage,det.

L.B:H.L.W. S0 2-7744 9/5/51-Exp.3/5/52 Strictly P.A.T.O.

Owner:Alan N. & Matilda W. MacCarthy,c/o L.B.

1951 Assess: Land $1,300 1951 Rate $5.45
Bldg. 4,400 " Taxes $310.65

Poss.30 days.A fine buy for the substantial buyer who needs
room,a good neighborhood & wants to stay under $20,000.

There is a $1,000 F.H.A. improvement loan that can be as-
sumed.Dishwasher sink,curtain rods,venetian blinds included.
All negotiations thru L.B.House vacant.Key box. Weather-
stripped windows & doors.Cap insulation.All storm sash.
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